
 

 

Digital teaching in natural scientific subjects 
2017-1-CZ01-KA219-035416 

Mobility to Loulé - Draft program (Version 1.0) 

Day Time Students Teachers Place 

10/3 16:10 

(to) 

20:00 

Students' collection by hosting 

families 

Dinner with hosting families 

Hotel staying 

 

Dinner at restaurant nearby the hotel 

Airport or 

School 

11/3 09:30 

09:45 

10:00 

10:30 

12:00 

13:00 

14:30 

17:00 

20:30 

Registration 

Welcoming by Director 

Coffee break 

School tour  

Presentation of videos (Sweden) 

Lunch at school canteen 

Digital presentation PORTUGAL 

Loulé app guided tour (90 to 120 min) 

Dinner with hosting families 

Registration 

Welcoming by Director 

Coffee break 

School tour  

Presentation of videos (Sweden) 

Lunch at school canteen 

Digital presentation PORTUGAL 

Loulé app guided tour (90 to 120 min) 

Dinner in Loulé (Pescador) 

Big 

Auditorium 

 

 

Room 

D0.02 

12/3 08:30 

10:00 

11:00 

12:00 

13:00 

15:00 

17:00 

20:30 

Depart from Loulé 

Cultural visit Lighthouse Cabo São Vicente 

Fortaleza de Sagres 

Free lunch in Lagos (Not included) 

Ponta Piedade 

Return to Loulé 

Arrive to Loulé 

Dinner with hosting families  
https://drive.google.com/a/es-loule.edu.pt/open?id=1-

Pa6WEFWHlX5ATQAzcz6mtYbIVPgVlQ1&usp=sharing 

Depart from Loulé 

Cultural visit Lighthouse Cabo São Vicente 

Fortaleza de Sagres 

Free lunch in Lagos (Not included) 

Ponta Piedade 

Return to Loulé 

Arrive to Loulé 

Dinner in Restaurant (Angolana) 

 

 

13/3 09:30 

12:00 

13:30 

16:00 

19:00 

21:00 

 

Workshop Sweden 

Lunch at school Canteen 

Workshop Romania 

Coffee break 

Students Sports Night 

Dinner in Restaurant 

(Calypso/Pizzaria/Quinta) 

Workshop Sweden 

Lunch at school Canteen 

Workshop Romania 

Coffee break 

Workshop Pilates 

Dinner in Restaurant (Pizzaria/Quinta) 

Room 

D0.02 

14/3 09:30 

12:00 

13:30 

16:00 

19:00 

21:00 

Workshop Italy 

Lunch at school Canteen 

Workshop Czech Republic 

Coffee break 

Workshop Salsa and Kizomba Dance 

Farewell Dinner in School prepared by 

Students of Cooking 

Workshop Italy 

Lunch at school Canteen 

Workshop Czech Republic 

Coffee break 

Workshop Salsa and Kizomba Dance 

Farewell Dinner in School prepared by 

Students of Cooking 

Room 

D0.02 

15/3 9:30  

12:00 

13:00 

15:30 

21:00 

eTwinning Workshop 

Lunch on School 

Work on the project materials 

Coffee break 

Dinner prepared by hosts in school 

(Snacks and Pizzas) or Mar Shopping 

eTwinning Workshop 

Lunch on School 

Work on the project materials 

Coffee break 

Dinner prepared by hosts in school 

(Snacks and Pizzas) or Mar Shopping 

Room 

D0.02 

 

 

 

Transnational meeting discussion points: 

• WORK TO DO. 


