





Digital teaching in natural scientific subjects

2017-1-CZ01-KA219-035416

Mobility to Loulé - Draft program (Version 1.0)

Day	Time	Students	Teachers	Place
10/3	16:10	Students' collection by hosting	Hotel staying	Airport or
	(to)	families		School
	20:00	Dinner with hosting families	Dinner at restaurant nearby the hotel	
11/3	09:30	Registration	Registration	Big
	09:45	Welcoming by Director	Welcoming by Director	Auditorium
	10:00	Coffee break	Coffee break	
	10:30	School tour	School tour	
	12:00	Presentation of videos (Sweden)	Presentation of videos (Sweden)	Room
	13:00	Lunch at school canteen	Lunch at school canteen	D0.02
	14:30	Digital presentation PORTUGAL	Digital presentation PORTUGAL	
	17:00	Loulé app guided tour (90 to 120 min)	Loulé app guided tour (90 to 120 min)	
	20:30	Dinner with hosting families	Dinner in Loulé (Pescador)	
12/3	08:30	Depart from Loulé	Depart from Loulé	
	10:00	Cultural visit Lighthouse Cabo São Vicente	Cultural visit Lighthouse Cabo São Vicente	
	11:00	Fortaleza de Sagres	Fortaleza de Sagres	
	12:00	Free lunch in Lagos (Not included)	Free lunch in Lagos (Not included)	
	13:00	Ponta Piedade	Ponta Piedade	
	15:00	Return to Loulé	Return to Loulé	
	17:00	Arrive to Loulé	Arrive to Loulé	
	20:30	Dinner with hosting families https://drive.google.com/a/es-loule.edu.pt/open?id=1-	Dinner in Restaurant (Angolana)	
		Pa6WEFWHIX5ATQAzcz6mtYbIVPgVlQ1&usp=sharing		
13/3	09:30	Workshop Sweden	Workshop Sweden	Room
	12:00	Lunch at school Canteen	Lunch at school Canteen	D0.02
	13:30	Workshop Romania	Workshop Romania	
	16:00	Coffee break	Coffee break	
	19:00	Students Sports Night	Workshop Pilates	
	21:00	Dinner in Restaurant	Dinner in Restaurant (Pizzaria/Quinta)	
		(Calypso/Pizzaria/Quinta)		
14/3	09:30	Workshop Italy	Workshop Italy	Room
	12:00	Lunch at school Canteen	Lunch at school Canteen	D0.02
	13:30	Workshop Czech Republic	Workshop Czech Republic	
	16:00	Coffee break	Coffee break	
	19:00	Workshop Salsa and Kizomba Dance	Workshop Salsa and Kizomba Dance	
	21:00	Farewell Dinner in School prepared by	Farewell Dinner in School prepared by	
		Students of Cooking	Students of Cooking	
15/3	9:30	eTwinning Workshop	eTwinning Workshop	Room
	12:00	Lunch on School	Lunch on School	D0.02
	13:00	Work on the project materials	Work on the project materials	
	15:30	Coffee break	Coffee break	
	21:00	Dinner prepared by hosts in school	Dinner prepared by hosts in school	
		(Snacks and Pizzas) or Mar Shopping	(Snacks and Pizzas) or Mar Shopping	
L	<u> </u>	ting discussion points:	(2.1.2.5.0 d.1.2.1.1.2.2.5) or inter-onopping	1

Transnational meeting discussion points:

• WORK TO DO.